
Hinsdale High School Bus Routes 
H-1 
7:00 @ 780 Northfield Rd 
 @ 51 Rte 63 
 @ Tower Hill Rd 
 @ 119 Rte 63 
7:06 @ Snow Ave 
7:08 @ Thicket Hill 
 @ Starting Gate 
 @ Pierce Rd 
7:12  @ Breezy Knoll 
7:14 @ 120 Brattleboro Rd 
7:18 @ 291 Monument Rd 
 @ 223 Monument Rd 
7:23 @ 106 Oak Hill Rd 
7:24 @ 79 Meetinghouse Rd 
 @ N. Hinsdale Church 
 @ Eden Trail 
 @ 176 Meetinghouse Rd 
7:28 @ 227 Meetinghouse Rd 
7:35 @ Arrive Hinsdale High 
 
H-2 
7:00 @ 291 Monument 
 @ 56 Oxbow Rd 
 @ 133 Oxbow Rd 
 @ 184 Oxbow Rd 
           @ 257 Oxbow Rd  
 @ 283 Oxbow Rd 
 @ 354 Oxbow Rd           
7:09 @ Middle Oxbow 
 @ 712 Oxbow Rd 
 @ 762 Plain Rd 
 @ Pine Ridge Rd 
 @ Brown Drive 
7:23 @ Jeff & Hastings 
           @ 465 Plain Rd 
 @ 432 Plain Rd 

@ Fox Run 
7:27   @ Carpenter Drive 
 @ 259 Plain Rd 
7:31 @ Freedom Acres 
           @ 151 Plain Rd 
7:35 Arrive Hinsdale High 
 



H-3 
7:05 @ 237 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 292 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ Autumn View Rd 
7:07 @ Tara Hill Rd 
 @ 476 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 523 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 536 Chesterfield Rd 
7:14 @ Pisgah Park 
7:17 @ 325 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 233 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 218 Old Chesterfield Rd 
7:21 @ 199 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 198 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 190 Old Chesterfield Rd 
7:24 @ Jackson Drive 
7:30 @ 217 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 204 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ Jackson DR 
7:26 @ Citizens Bank 
7:30 Arrive Hinsdale High   
 
 
Hinsdale Elementary Bus Routes 
H-1  
7:58 @ Thicket Hill  
 @ Starting Gate 
 @ 816 Brattleboro Rd 
8:02 @ Breezy Knoll 
8:06 @ Meetinghouse & Revere 
 @ N. Hinsdale Church 
8:09 @ 194 Meetinghouse 
 @ Emerson Drive 
8:12 @ 306 Monument 
8:15 @ Paddock  
 @ 819 Brattleboro Rd  
8:25  Arrive Hinsdale Elementary 
 
H-2 
7:50 @ 228 Plain Rd 
 @ 608 Plain Rd 
 @ 677 Plain Rd 
 @ 705 Plain Rd 
7:56 @ 762 Plain Rd 
8:04 @ 284 Oxbow Rd 
8:10 @ Oak Hill 



 @ 53 Monument Rd 
8:12  @ Rosemont & George 
 @ Rosemont & Hastings 
8:16 @ Carpenter Rd 
 @ 259 Plain Rd 
 @ Yeaw Rd 
 @ 219 Plaine Rd 
8:19 @ Freedom Acres 
 @ 179 Plain Rd 
8:20 Arrive Hinsdale Elementary  
 
H-3 
7:51 @ Rte 63 & Snow Ave 
 @ 31 Northfield Rd 
 @ Tower & Depot 
7:56 @ Depot 7 Main 
7:57 @ Kilburn  
 @ 231 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 268 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 279 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 292 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ Tara Hill Rd 
8:05 @ Pisgah Park 
8:10 @ 25 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 195 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ Jackson Drive 
8:14 @ 23 Canal St 
 @ 43 Canal St 
8:16 @ Citizens Bank 
8:20 Arrive Hinsdale Elementary School 
 


